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Bus 113 Edgware - Hendon Central - Finchley Road - St 
John's Wood - Marble Arch
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Direction
Edgware — Marble Arch

54 stops

Open route schedule

Edgware

Edgware Station / Station Road

Purcells Avenue

Edgwarebury Lane / Edgware Way

Broadfields Avenue

Broadhurst Avenue

Kenilworth Road (HA8)

Stoneyfields Park

Mount Grove

Barnet Way / Apex Corner

Mill Hill Circus

University College London Observatory

Mill Hill Park

Bunns Lane Bridge

Tithe Walk

Fiveways Corner

Westside

Southfields

Greyhound Hill

St Josephs School

Hendon War Memorial

Route schedule
Edgware — Marble Arch

Monday 00:00-23:48

Tuesday 00:00-23:48

Wednesday 00:00-23:48

Thursday 00:00-23:48

Friday 00:00-23:48

Saturday 00:00-23:48

Sunday 00:00-23:48

Route info

Direction: Edgware

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-470197657
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-470197657
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-470197657


Hendon Central Station

Beaufort Gardens (NW4)

North Circular Road Brent Cross

Highfield Avenue Brent Cross

Woodville Gardens (Nw11)

Wessex Gardens

The Vale Cricklewood

Garth Road

Cricklewood Lane Child's Hill

Lyndale Avenue

Fortune Green Road

Burrard Road

Lyncroft Gardens NW6

West End Lane Frognal

Alvanley Gardens

Langland Gardens (NW3)

Finchley Road & Frognal Station

O2 Centre

Finchley Road Station

Finchley Road / College Crescent

Swiss Cottage Station

Boundary Road Finchley Road

Queen's Grove

St John's Wood Station

Lord's Cricket Ground

London Central Mosque

Alpha Close

London Business School



Baker Street Station

Dorset Street

George Street (W1)

Orchard Street / Selfridges

Marble Arch



Direction
Marble Arch — Edgware

52 stops

Open route schedule

Marble Arch

Orchard Street / Selfridges

Portman Square

York Street

Baker Street Station

Park Road / Ivor Place

Alpha Close

London Central Mosque

Lord's Cricket Ground

St John's Wood Station

Queen's Grove

Boundary Road Finchley Road

Swiss Cottage Station

College Crescent

Finchley Road Station

Finchley Road / O2 Centre

Finchley Road & Frognal Station

Langland Gardens (NW3)

West End Lane Frognal

Lyncroft Gardens NW6

Fortune Green Road

Lyndale

Cricklewood Lane Child's Hill

Garth Road

The Vale Cricklewood

Route schedule
Marble Arch — Edgware

Monday 00:10-23:58

Tuesday 00:10-23:58

Wednesday 00:10-23:58

Thursday 00:10-23:58

Friday 00:10-23:58

Saturday 00:10-23:58

Sunday 00:10-23:58

Route info

Direction: Marble Arch

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-470197657


Pennine Drive Hendon Way

Wessex Gardens

Woodville Gardens (Nw11)

North Circular Road Brent Cross

Prince Charles Drive

Graham Road (NW4)

Hendon Central Station

Hendon War Memorial

Colindeep Lane Hendon

Greyhound Hill

Southfields

Hall Lane

Fiveways Corner

Watford Way / Grahame Park Way

Bunns Lane Bridge

Mill Hill Park

University College London Observatory

Mill Hill Circus

Apex Corner

Oakmede Gardens

Stoneyfields Park

Highview Avenue

The Grove (HA8)

Broadfields Avenue

Edgwarebury Lane / Edgware Way

Edgwarebury Gardens

Edgware



113 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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